SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No...../2015 CC No(s). 478-480/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/05/2014 in FA No. 235/2012, 01/05/2014 in FA No. 2158/2010, 01/05/2014 in CROSS OBJECTION No. 42/2013 in FA No. 235/2012 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at Ahmedabad)

DAHYABHAI MAGANBAHU PATEL AND ANR ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date : 19/01/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

The effect and operation of the impugned order(s) of the High Court shall remain stayed during the pendency of these petitions.

Tag with S.L.P.(C) Nos. 21067-21069 of 2014.

(S. K. RAKHEJA)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER