```
\232ITEM NO.32
 Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21067-21069/2014
  in FA No. 2157/2010 01/05/2014 in FA No. 234/2012 01/05/2014 in CRO
  No. 41/2013 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)
  MITESH KUMAR RAMANBHAI PATEL AND ORS
www.ecourtsindia.com
```

STATE OF GUJARAT AND ORS Respondent(s) (with interim relief and office report) WITH SLP(C) No. 555-557/2015 (With Office Report) SLP(C) No. 528-530/2015 (With Office Report) SLP(C) No. 552-554/2015 (With Office Report) SLP(C) No. 2302-2304/2015 (With Office Report) SLP(C) No. 12819-12821/2015 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report) SLP(C) No. 12813-12815/2015 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report) SLP(C) No. 15676-15678/2015 (With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report) SLP(C) No. 36249-36251/2014 (With Interim Relief and Office Report) SLP(C) No. 25806-25808/2015 (With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Interim Relief and Office Report) -2-Date: 28/10/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today. CORAM : HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anirudh Sharma, Adv. For Respondent(s) Mr. Preetesh Kapoor, Adv. Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv. Ms. Puja Singh, Adv. UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

List these matters in the last week of November, 2016.

[SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR] [SNEH BALA MEHRA]

COURT NO.2

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 01/05/2014

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

VERSUS

SECTION IX

A.R.-CUM-P.S.